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Dhs

per pack6.99

Dhs

per pack10.99

Driscolls Black berry
 توت أسود دريسكولز

Driscrolls Blueberry
 توت أزرق دريسكولز

Driscolls Raspberry
 توت العليق دريسكولز

Strawberry Egypt
Strawberry box morocco فراولة مصري

علبة فراولة مغربي )حوالي 1 كجم(

Driscolls Strawberry
 فراولة دريسكولز

Dhs

per pack10.99

Dhs

per pack12.99

Dhs

per pack3.99

Dhs

per pack24.99

   1Approx kg

125gm

125gm

125gm

250gm

250gm


